1.00 3  4850.0084782A  4,850.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  TSD RUSIANPLAZO 5  5,550.00

1.60 4  3200.00823281  2,000.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  LINEN FORTUNER PRI  2,500.00

1.60 5  2880.0081787MTR  1,800.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  ARVIND ZURICH  2,400.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.20

15505.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  15505.00Total  18905.00